
ALLEGATO A

N. PROT. CODICE ISTANZA CIGD AZIENDA

1 614218 082020CIGS114925 TREEFFE SRL

2 614244 082020CIGS103153 SFIZI DI PIZZA & CAPRICCI DI CAFFE' DI URSACHE PETRU & C SAS

3 614349 082020CIGS069458 CHIGI SHOP SOCIETA' A RESPONSABILITA' LIMITATA

4 614335 082020CIGS127183 FLAMINGO SRL

5 614355 082020CIGS127059 LA PICCOLA FONTANA SOCCOOP

6 614338 082020CIGS127025 MORETTO SRL

7 614346 082020CIGS127075 PROSSEDA MAURO

8 614351 082020CIGS127077 RESILIENZA SRLS

9 614352 082020CIGS119672 I.A.T.-ISTITUTO NAZIONALE APPLICAZIONI TECNOLOGICHE SRL

10 614347 082020CIGS127078 TECNOPLAN SRL

11 614420 082020CIGS124515 I.A.T.-ISTITUTO NAZIONALE APPLICAZIONI TECNOLOGICHE SRL

12 614419 082020CIGS127115 FLORIS MATTEO

13 614422 082020CIGS127178 CAFAGNA SRL

14 614492 082020CIGS119840 EMMEPIQUADRO SRL

15 614554 082020CIGS124520 EMMEPIQUADRO SRL

16 614552 082020CIGS127184 AGENZIA PINEROLO S.A.S. DI RONCA F. and C.

17 614666 082020CIGS127147 SIKDER KHOKAN

18 614658 082020CIGS073885 CASE ROSSE 53 SRL

19 614709 082020CIGS127186 ENTERPRISE EUROPE SRL

20 614749 082020CIGS070287 TUSCOLANA 87 SRL

21 614751 082020CIGS127192 DE SANTIS SERGIO

22 614753 082020CIGS127198 RANZANI TAMARA

23 614788 082020CIGS127195 SACCAVINI MAURIZIO

24 614795 082020CIGS053139 IMEA SRL

25 614804 082020CIGS127197 SAS STUDIO ASSOCIATO SACCOCCIO SRL

26 614796 082020CIGS127201 FIO.PE STAMPI SRL

27 614802 082020CIGS127193 MANNI MARCELLO

28 614840 082020CIGS127190 SERVIZI SCOMMESSE PONTEMAMMOLO SRLS

29 614847 082020CIGS127181 ROMANA PISCINE SRL

30 614848 082020CIGS125056 SANITARIA HEALTH POINT SRL

31 614883 082020CIGS085888 TIEMME SAS DI TOZZI GIUESEPPE E C

32 614997 082020CIGS119686 SARNELLI FRANCESCO

33 615080 082020CIGS097208 BATTAGLIA PASQUALE

34 615144 082020CIGS097177 BATTAGLIA PASQUALE

35 615189 082020CIGS119799 SACET SRL - SOCIETA' PER LA GESTIONE AMMINISTRATIVO CONTABILE E TECNICA SRL

36 615256 082020CIGS127185 HOSSAIN RONY

37 615314 082020CIGS127187 PARIOLI ENGLISH CLUB

38 615315 082020CIGS127213 SACHETTI SRL

39 615379 082020CIGS127095 BELLU SRL

40 615439 082020CIGS127215 MERCURI SRL

41 615444 082020CIGS119812 VIVIDENTAL SRL

42 615794 082020CIGS127168 BODYSUN DI FANTOZZI MANUELA

43 615792 082020CIGS047145 DANIELA GEZZI SRL

44 615797 082020CIGS124526 X - TECH S.P.A.

45 615856 082020CIGS127220 PLACIDI FLAVIANO

46 615909 082020CIGS127218 LINK CONSULTING PARTNERS S.P.A

47 615908 082020CIGS127221 TROILI DAVID

48 616058 082020CIGS127228 THE FIDDLER'S ELBOW DI BOTTIGLIERO G. and C. SNC

49 616076 082020CIGS125588 ADP 2002 SRL

50 616135 082020CIGS119815 CIANO ANTONINO

51 616131 082020CIGS124516 CIANO ANTONINO

52 616203 082020CIGS127174 WORLD WIDE CHARTER SRL

53 616235 082020CIGS112767 UNIFORMS SRLS

54 616239 082020CIGS127167 COMPUTER GALAXY SRL

55 616244 082020CIGS127166 URBES CONSULTING SRL

56 616246 082020CIGS100832 KEAL SRLS

57 616247 082020CIGS127165 ENGINEERING SRL

58 616288 082020CIGS126937 STUDIO DENTISTICO ASSOCIATO GALLO BOTTIGLIERI

59 616289 082020CIGS126939 DOPE SNC

60 616292 082020CIGS127231 DIGIMAX SOCIETA' COOPERATIVA

61 616327 082020CIGS115033 WORLD WIDE CHARTER SRL

62 616393 082020CIGS127154 IDOC SRL

63 616430 082020CIGS127212 EASY HOST SRLS

64 616470 082020CIGS127223 BAIANI SNC DI BAIANI CLAUDIO E CARLA

65 616486 082020CIGS055517 ME.G.I.C. ITALIA GRANDI IMPIANTI SRL

66 616549 082020CIGS127235 EIDOS SDF DI ANTONIETTA ROSSI and C.

67 616572 082020CIGS127018 BLUE SKY CAFE' SRLS

68 616708 082020CIGS127227 CURD CURD GUAGLIO' SRLS

69 616750 082020CIGS127230 CICHI SRL

70 616751 082020CIGS127238 SOCIETA' COOPERATIVA ITALIANA SERVIZI

71 616859 082020CIGS127239 GF ODONTOIATRIA DI GIOVANNI FERRI E C SAS



72 616860 082020CIGS127159 SOFT STRATEGY FINANCIAL ADVISORY SRL

73 616864 082020CIGS127242 FIORINI ALESSANDRO

74 616865 082020CIGS127243 SESTO SENSO SRL

75 616869 082020CIGS125187 MELUZZI ORO SRL SOCIO UNICO

76 616870 082020CIGS127244 NEW MOVIDA DI FARGNOLI GIUSEPPE

77 616871 082020CIGS127246 CENTRO MOTO SRL

78 616872 082020CIGS127247 PAPILLO STUDIO SRL

79 616873 082020CIGS127248 G G SRL

80 616874 082020CIGS127249 BFG ITALIA SRL

81 616916 082020CIGS127250 STUDIO LEGALE CODOGNOTTO FABIO

82 616917 082020CIGS127253 JACOPO 2011 SRL

83 616948 082020CIGS127254 RANUCCI MAURO

84 616991 082020CIGS120999 RAHMAN MOHAMMAD MIZANUR

85 617096 082020CIGS127256 LESTINI EMANUELA

86 617097 082020CIGS120704 LA SFOGLIATELLA DI CONTI ANTONIO

87 617098 082020CIGS127255 UDDIN MINIMERCATO SAS DI EMAM MD HASAN

88 617099 082020CIGS127257 MAMMA PHONE CENTER SAS DI HAOLADER MANIK C

89 617163 082020CIGS127259 DALIA SERVIZI SRL SEMPLIFICATA

90 617166 082020CIGS127258 ECOSAN CLEANING SERVICE SRL SEMPLIFICATA

91 617167 082020CIGS127260 TATTICA 60 SRL

92 617455 082020CIGS120416 A.S.D. AQUARIA

93 617714 082020CIGS127262 DC COMUNICATION ASSCULT

94 617833 082020CIGS126749 SARTORI MAURIZIO

95 617837 082020CIGS117403 YAP YOUTH ACTION FOR PEACE

96 617953 082020CIGS127111 DI PALMA WANDA NOTAIO

97 618099 082020CIGS105972 MERITY INCOMING SRL

98 618106 082020CIGS127265 ASSOCIAZIONE PROFESSIONALE AVVOCATI LEOPARDI and FUSELLI

99 618194 082020CIGS106256 A G MONEY SRL

100 618188 082020CIGS127121 HARMONY SAS DI SAVO MARTINA

101 618192 082020CIGS100055 TELEFONIA 2000 S.R.L.

102 618199 082020CIGS126967 VIRO SRL

103 618303 082020CIGS127266 IMPERIA MICHELA

104 618415 082020CIGS127196 GIROLI SOCCOOP

105 618409 082020CIGS127270 PROFILMETAL 2 SRL

106 618422 082020CIGS126899 DESANTISAP PICC.SOC.COOP.VA ARL

107 618425 082020CIGS127264 PERETTI FRANCESCO* AGRICOLO

108 618419 082020CIGS127271 PATRIARCA ALMERINDO

109 618429 082020CIGS092248 HINAIDZADE JAMSHID

110 618417 082020CIGS127274 DIAMOND SRLS

111 618461 082020CIGS127203 PIEMME SOC COOP

112 618466 082020CIGS127206 PORCELLI ADOLFO

113 618468 082020CIGS127272 PLATINUM SRLS

114 618472 082020CIGS127069 CINELLI LILIANA E MARINA SNC

115 618471 082020CIGS127191 NORMALDESIGN SOC COOP

116 618709 082020CIGS127209 CHEN SHAN

117 618713 082020CIGS127211 HO CHUN LAN

118 618716 082020CIGS127208 HUANG JINYING

119 618797 082020CIGS126923 KUMA SRL

120 618810 082020CIGS127240 PIETROLETTI MAURO

121 618805 082020CIGS127278 HOSTARIA AL 31 SNC

122 618839 082020CIGS102335 GUIDI PAOLO

123 618837 082020CIGS127268 NEW STOCK ITALIA SRLS

124 618897 082020CIGS123929 GOMMALANDIA SAS DI MONTICO FABIO

125 618888 082020CIGS127275 GIULIANELLI SILVIA

126 619155 082020CIGS127283 VIFA TOUR SRL

127 619244 082020CIGS127285 GRILLI MARCO ANGELO

128 619328 082020CIGS078793 MILU MANAGEMENT SRL

129 619329 082020CIGS127295 CRISTOFARI PIETRO

130 619534 082020CIGS118013 MODERIA SRL

131 619537 082020CIGS123435 THE GREAT MAGAZINE SRL

132 619543 082020CIGS127304 LE SIRENE SRLS

133 619990 082020CIGS092853 RISTOR 3000 SRL

134 619624 082020CIGS127305 NEW HOME SRL SEMPLIFICATA

135 619754 082020CIGS126239 ORTOPEDIA CARAVAGGIO

136 619932 082020CIGS127319 TOFANI STORE SRL S

137 619756 082020CIGS127321 SCUOLA MATERNA "PAOLO E ADELE CITTADINI"

138 619829 082020CIGS127214 CIPRIANI ALESSANDRO

139 619942 082020CIGS127310 CICCARELLI WILSON

140 619946 082020CIGS127079 WANT SRLS

141 619985 082020CIGS120532 INDIAN FOOD CENTER DI ABU NASER MUHAMMAD E AHMED MAHFUZ SNC

142 619988 082020CIGS127237 RIZZUTI FRANCESCO

143 620040 082020CIGS127288 FEDERICI 2005 SRL

144 620058 082020CIGS041435 CO DEP PROPERTY SRL SEMPLIFICATA

145 620074 082020CIGS127236 LUBI IMMOBILIARE SRL

146 620131 082020CIGS127224 EMMEPIQUADRO SRL

147 620193 082020CIGS127337 DON KEY SRL



148 620256 082020CIGS084407 TAXNET SRL

149 620272 082020CIGS127330 PICA

150 621537 082020CIGS127329 PICA

151 620266 082020CIGS127338 CIRCO RONY ROLLE SOCIETA' COOPERATIVA

152 620261 082020CIGS127335 SANSONI GIOACCHINO

153 620264 082020CIGS041407 AL BUCHETTO SNC DI SATURNO V. E DI LUCA P.

154 620338 082020CIGS126489 SCAI SRL

155 620337 082020CIGS125619 ECOLOGYLAB SRL

156 620341 082020CIGS127324 GRECO ERMANNO

157 620458 082020CIGS127342 NEW COVER SAS DI MONRICO FABRIZO C

158 620533 082020CIGS086030 RED RENT SRL

159 620533 082020CIGS099044 RED RENT SRL

160 620537 082020CIGS126701 ROSATI AUTO S.R.L.

161 620590 082020CIGS126697 ROSATI AUTO S.R.L.

162 620542 082020CIGS116164 MARIN SERVICE SRL

163 620587 082020CIGS127273 IMAPACK SRL

164 620593 082020CIGS126695 ROSATI AUTO S.R.L.

165 620607 082020CIGS126698 ROSATI AUTO S.R.L.

166 620600 082020CIGS126700 ROSATI AUTO S.R.L.

167 620603 082020CIGS127280 IMAPACK SRL

168 620605 082020CIGS126696 ROSATI AUTO S.R.L.

169 620771 082020CIGS127348 MAG ROMA SRL

170 620834 082020CIGS098749 OMNIA SALUTE SRL

171 620845 082020CIGS127350 PIGNATELLI and CONSULTING SRL

172 620840 082020CIGS127311 GGB GIARDINAGGIO SRLS

173 620849 082020CIGS098685 IROLLO ALFONSO MARIA

174 620843 082020CIGS127039 IL MELOGRANO SRL

175 620850 082020CIGS127326 583 SOLUTION SRLS

176 620898 082020CIGS127328 BRACCINI CLAUDIO

177 622491 082020CIGS127357 IANNONE PAOLO

178 620900 082020CIGS127322 CLEO SOCCOOPERATIVA

179 620904 082020CIGS127323 MASTERPIECE AGENCY SRLS

180 620901 082020CIGS127336 NUOVA VETRERIA CASALOTTI SOCCOOP

181 620910 082020CIGS127343 PALENCA MARCO

182 620933 082020CIGS127005 TURISMO RICETTIVO SRL

183 621008 082020CIGS127339 METAL GAV SRL

184 621012 082020CIGS125605 TLC MANAGER SRL

185 621023 082020CIGS127358 CIOFFI

186 621028 082020CIGS127182 AL BA DI FRASCA LUIGI E C SNC

187 621032 082020CIGS127205 ANNO ZERO DI MARCOCCIA ENRICO and C. SNC

188 621065 082020CIGS127157 L' ANATRA ALL' ARANCIA SRL

189 621119 082020CIGS127316 MEMO2 SRL

190 621141 082020CIGS127360 MD AUTO SRLS

191 621180 082020CIGS127327 MEMO2 SRL

192 621183 082020CIGS127222 CIANO ANTONINO

193 621212 082020CIGS127364 MIRASOL UNO S.R.L.

194 621240 082020CIGS127194 SMARTSERVICE SRL

195 621299 082020CIGS127366 DE TURRIS LUIGI

196 621482 082020CIGS127375 SCHIAROLI CHRISTIAN

197 621603 082020CIGS127234 ABSOLUTE BEAUTY SRL

198 621661 082020CIGS127377 ABBONDANTE FELICE

199 621665 082020CIGS127379 AGI SRL

200 621658 082020CIGS115508 BENEDETTI ROSANNA

201 621664 082020CIGS127378 CAPELLONE SRL

202 621727 082020CIGS127381 RAGAZZI 2010 SRL

203 621873 082020CIGS068558 ASA BETON SRL

204 621876 082020CIGS127382 ENJOY YOUR EVENTS SRLS

205 622022 082020CIGS127245 FERRAMENTA PRATI FISCALI SRL

206 622152 082020CIGS058360 CMC SERVICE SRL

207 622169 082020CIGS127383 C S CINEMATOGRAFICA SERVICE S.R.L.

208 622320 082020CIGS127385 PAPEDA SRL

209 622291 082020CIGS058539 STUDIO CESARINI ASS.NE PROF.LE

210 622294 082020CIGS127384 IL BARONE SRL

211 622295 082020CIGS127064 LIMPIO RAPIDO SOCIETA' COOPERATIVA

212 622486 082020CIGS127365 NEWSCAST SRL

213 622611 082020CIGS127391 ISEP SOCIETA' COOPERATIVA

214 622837 082020CIGS127395 FANTASIA BENITO

215 622828 082020CIGS127397 FANTASIA BENITO

216 622834 082020CIGS126945 1X2 SRL

217 622916 082020CIGS127387 RADIO ANTENNA 1 SRL

218 622921 082020CIGS127400 ROMA'S HOME SRLS

219 623615 082020CIGS127403 A B SRL

220 623178 082020CIGS123777 AVIATION SERVICES SPA

221 623910 082020CIGS127405 AVITABILE ALESSIO

222 623176 082020CIGS127394 NEW WING SRL

223 623284 082020CIGS127389 EL GHARIB SHISHINY MAHAMED ABDELWAHAB



224 623288 082020CIGS127411 MULTISERVIZI DEI CASTELLI DI MARINO SPA

225 623380 082020CIGS124984 EDIL LUDOVISI SRL

226 623662 082020CIGS127419 CECCOBELLI DANIELE

227 623464 082020CIGS127423 EMFP SOCIETA' COOPERATIVA

228 623657 082020CIGS127424 MA.CO.GE. SRL

229 623468 082020CIGS125300 MARESCA ANTOIETTA

230 623556 082020CIGS126592 JJ BREWERY SRL

231 623564 082020CIGS126958 3 2 SRL

232 623568 082020CIGS127300 ASSOCIAZIONE CULTURALE ISTITUTO PARACESO

233 623566 082020CIGS127392 VERARDI SIMONE

234 623567 082020CIGS126594 MARCUCCI CASA SRL

235 623642 082020CIGS127430 MY ICE CREAM SRL

236 623639 082020CIGS123470 DECRI SRL

237 623649 082020CIGS127427 NP CERAMICHE EXPO SRL UNIP

238 623653 082020CIGS127433 MONDO RISPARMIO SRL S

239 623646 082020CIGS127414 COOPERATIVA DI TRASPORTI ROMA A.R.L.

240 623710 082020CIGS127317 STUDIO DI ODONTOIATRIA MORRONE GRAZIA G SAVI SAVERIO

241 623712 082020CIGS127396 FONDAZIONE CAMILLO CAETANI

242 623715 082020CIGS127309 GESTRA SRL

243 623718 082020CIGS127401 FONDAZIONE CAMILLO CAETANI

244 623720 082020CIGS127436 GIACCARO CIRO

245 623754 082020CIGS127438 MATTEO LUIGI

246 623991 082020CIGS127440 ZHENG FENG

247 623828 082020CIGS127445 IL QUADRIFOGLIO SRL S

248 623870 082020CIGS127446 PROFESSIONISTI E CONSULENTI ITALIA SRLS

249 623914 082020CIGS127428 GAMENET SPA

250 623965 082020CIGS125508 BAR ALLO STATUTO SRLS

251 623966 082020CIGS107933 SAN GIUSEPPE SCARL

252 623966 082020CIGS117711 SAN GIUSEPPE SCARL

253 623966 082020CIGS124581 SAN GIUSEPPE SCARL

254 623966 082020CIGS127450 SAN GIUSEPPE SCARL

255 624037 082020CIGS095241 MANAGEMENT SERVICE REBIRTHING SRLS

256 624029 082020CIGS125514 LA FAVOLA MIA SRLS

257 624033 082020CIGS126767 CONSORZIO PER LO SVILUPPO DELLE METODOLOGIE E DELLE INNOVAZIONI NELLE PUBBLICHE AMMINISTRAZIONI

258 624038 082020CIGS125511 CIM SRLS

259 624034 082020CIGS127146 SOLEETERRA SRLS

260 624045 082020CIGS048214 BRAMBY SRLS UNIPERSONALE

261 624105 082020CIGS125513 VIGO SRLS

262 624110 082020CIGS127455 UCI ZONALE ALBANO LAZIALE

263 624196 082020CIGS127418 BOTTEGA DEL GUSTO ROMA SAS DI GIOVANNI CAPPELLI E C

264 624205 082020CIGS127410 BARROS SRL UNIPERSONALE

265 624203 082020CIGS127431 KAUR SUKHJINDER

266 624210 082020CIGS127279 FITOCHINA ITALIA SRL

267 624283 082020CIGS127458 IL TEMPIO DELLA PIZZA 2017 SRLS

268 624373 082020CIGS127361 GC ENERGIA E SICUREZZA SOCIETA' A RESPONSABILITA' LIMITATA

269 624378 082020CIGS120731 DRUDI DANIELE

270 624371 082020CIGS127462 ANGELETTI MARCO

271 624509 082020CIGS127468 LA BRACE SRL

272 624576 082020CIGS127461 AUROS SRL UNIPERSONALE

273 624584 082020CIGS121568 TSC GESTIONI IMPIANTI SPORTIVI SSDRL

274 624657 082020CIGS127465 MOLINARO ROBERTO

275 624744 082020CIGS127359 PALLUCCA ANNUNZIATA


